Momoz S Ointment 15gm


SOLD BY : Channel Partners
and Fulfilled by Netmeds.com
people are
viewing
this currently
In Stock

Check estimated delivery time

Drug Information for Momoz S Ointment 15gm

What is MOMOZ?

  • MOMOZ contains Mometasone and Salicylic acid
  • Mometasone is a strongly acting glucocorticoid with anti-inflammatory and antipruritic effect. Salicylic acid helps to remove dry and scaling skin
CONSUMER MEDICINE INFORMATION

THERAPEUTIC USES

WARNING & PRECAUTIONS

INTERACTIONS

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

SIDE EFFECTS

MORE INFORMATION

What MOMOZ is used for?

  • MOMOZ is used to treat psoriasis, especially in case of intensive scaling, in adults and adolescents 12 years of age and older
Read more Read less

TALK TO YOUR DOCTOR

PREGNANCY AND BREAST-FEEDING

CHILDREN AND ADOLESCENTS

DRIVING AND USING MACHINES

Talk to your doctor before taking this medicine, if you:

  • are allergic to Mometasone furoate, Salicylic acid or to any of the other ingredients of this medicine
  • have a bacterial infection (e.g. pyoderma [pus-producing skin disease], syphilis, tuberculosis),
  • have viral infection (e.g. herpes simplex, chicken pox, shingles, warts, genital warts, molluscum contagiosum)
  • have fungal infection (dermatophyte, yeast)
  • have parasitic infection
  • suffer from post-vaccine reactions or inflammations of the skin in the facial area (perioral dermatitis), reddening, scaling, other changes of the skin in the facial area (rosacea), acne or thinning of the skin (skin atrophy)
  • are receiving ultraviolet treatment
Read more Read less
  • MOMOZ must not be used during the last three months of pregnancy, and it should be avoided during the first six months of pregnancy
  • If you are pregnant or breast-feeding, think you may be pregnant or are planning to have a baby, ask your doctor for advice before taking this medicine
Read more Read less
  • MOMOZ can be used in children 12 years of age and older
Read more Read less
  • MOMOZ does not affect your ability to drive or operate machinery
Read more Read less

Tell your doctor if you are using, have recently used or might use any other medicines.

Read more Read less
  • Always use this medicine exactly as your doctor has told you
  • Do not treat your skin with a larger amount or for a longer period than recommended by your doctor
  • Apply carefully a thin layer to the affected area in the morning and in the evening, or as prescribed by your doctor
  • Wash your hands carefully with soap afterwards
  • Avoid contact in your eyes or on mucous membranes. MOMOZ is not to be used in the face without prescription by your doctor
  • Treatment during longer periods and on large body surface areas, on wounds and sounded skin, and in the armpits and groins should be avoided
  • MOMOZ should not be used under bandages or similar
  • If symptoms do not improve, or if they get worse, you should consult your doctor

If you use more MOMOZ

  • If you accidentally take a larger dose than you were told to, tell your doctor

If you forget to use MOMOZ

  • Do not use twice as much MOMOZ to make up for a forgotten dose. Make up for the dose you forgot as soon as possible, and then continue treatment at the regularly scheduled intervals

If you stop using MOMOZ

  • Do not interrupt treatment suddenly. As is the case with all strong steroids, treatment should be discontinued gradually
Read more Read less

Like all medicines, MOMOZ can cause side effects, although not everybody gets them.

COMMON

UNCOMMON

RARE

  • weak to moderate sense of burning on the site where MOMOZ is applied, itching (pruritus) and localized thinning of the skin (skin atrophy)
Read more Read less
  • stretch marks, infections, rosacea-like inflammations, irregular bleeding into the skin (ecchymoses) and inflammations of the hair follicles
Read more Read less
  • decreased function of the adrenal cortex, increased hair growth, hypopigmentation (a loss of skin pigment), allergic reactions
Read more Read less

STORAGE

  • Keep out of reach of children
  • Do not use this medicine after the expiry date
  • Store at room temperature (15-25°C)
  • Use within 6 weeks after opening
Read more Read less

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Copyright © 2019 Netmeds Marketplace Limited.
All rights Reserved

Sitemap | Privacy Policy | Terms of use